
Pos

GTS2

1

GTS3

1

2

3

4

GTS5

1

GTSU

1

PTC

1

Spec Z

1

2

3

4

STR3

1

Super Touring 1

1

Super Unlimited

1

No.

624

888

85

50

284

26

59

26

12

40

28

52

007

33

121

Name

Michelle Ginsburg

Paul Donovan

Robert Rudduck

Charles Vehle

Wedge Kyes

Jose Carreras

John Crosby

Mike Ledinski

Jay Pellegrini III

Kyle Pellegrini

Richard Baldwin

Jay Pellegrini Jr

Firouz Haghighi

Steven Hill

Michael Stacy

Class

GTS2

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS5

GTSU

PTC

Spec Z

Spec Z

Spec Z

Spec Z

STR3

Super Touring 1

Super Unlimited

Laps

15

17

16

16

5

15

18

15

16

16

16

16

15

18

18

Diff

1 Lap

1 Lap

12 Laps

29.425

1:03.082

2:11.373

Total Tm

31:48.262

33:08.957

31:58.258

32:01.477

10:13.311

31:32.347

31:29.711

31:28.167

31:27.158

31:56.583

32:30.240

33:38.531

31:28.808

32:35.450

32:31.937

Best Tm

2:04.532

1:54.386

1:57.394

1:58.399

1:58.889

2:01.609

1:42.854

2:03.910

1:54.842

1:57.123

1:57.830

2:03.648

1:52.352

1:47.091

1:46.893

Make

Honda Civic

Member

130320

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2013 12:00:22 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

1:02.226

Avg. Speed

94.300

Best Lap Tm

1:42.708

Best Speed

96.390

Best Lap by

8 - Jason Kennedy

NOLA May 4&5

Blitz

Blitz - Race #3

Race started at 13:23:38

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles

5/5/2013 01:20 PM
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Pos

2

3

No.

8

00

Name

Jason Kennedy

Sammy May

Class
Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Laps

17

15

Diff

1 Lap

3 Laps

Total Tm

29:43.534

31:35.201

Best Tm

1:42.708

1:52.349

Make

Chevy

Member

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/8/2013 12:00:22 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

1:02.226

Avg. Speed

94.300

Best Lap Tm

1:42.708

Best Speed

96.390

Best Lap by

8 - Jason Kennedy

NOLA May 4&5

Blitz

Blitz - Race #3

Race started at 13:23:38

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles

5/5/2013 01:20 PM
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